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Youth Sailing World Championships

Results

Female One Person Dinghy v

Scoring System : Low Point Final results
Rating System : One Design Published : Fri 15 Dec 2023 14:05
Nr Sail Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 R7 R8 R9
1 NED Roos WIND KWVL 78.0 32.0 (46.0) 3.0 1.0 7.0 17.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
BFD
ITA Emma MATTIVI 47.0 36.0 1.0 8.0 (11.0) 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 3.0
IRL Sienna WRIGHT HYC 47.0 37.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 (10.0) 2.0
4 CRO Petra MARENDIC 89.0 43.0 (46.0) 4.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0
DSQ
5 ESP Adriana CASTRO 82.0 51.0 17.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 (31.0) 3.0 2.0 11.0
NUNEZ
6 PER Sophie ZIMMERMANN 122.0 76.0 (46.0) 1.0 6.0 19.0 2.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 17.0
DNS STP
ARG Isabel BUSCH CNSI 109.0 86.0 10.0 6.0 (23.0) 16.0 14.0 14.0 12.0 8.0 6.0
8 DEN Annelie FRIIS JENSEN Fredericia 114.0 88.0 6.0 14.0 4.0 6.0 (26.0) 17.0 15.0 13.0 13.0
Sejlklub
9 EST Romi SAFIN ROPK 134.0 88.0 (46.0) 7.0 10.0 14.0 23.0 5.0 10.0 12.0 7.0
BFD
10 Sul Viktoria JEDLINSKA 138.0 92.0 9.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 27.0 (46.0) 11.0 6.0 4.0
DNC
11 CAN Annalise Royal 139.0 93.0 (46.0) 12.0 9.0 10.0 35.0 8.0 6.0 3.0 10.0
BALASUBRAMANIAN Canadian BFD
Yacht Club
12 SLO Alenka VALENCIC JZSs 120.0 97.0 2.0 9.0 18.0 (23.0) 1.0 7.0 21.0 21.0 18.0
13 NZL Naiomi FERRISSEY Murrays Bay 123.0 97.0 13.0 (26.0) 3.0 3.0 25.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 14.0
Sailing Club
14 GRE Koyravelou ARGYRO 118.0 97.0 4.0 15.0 8.0 13.0 16.0 9.0 18.0 14.0 (21.0)
STP
15 FRA Périne MILLERET 143.0 97.0 (46.0) 10.0 19.0 17.0 5.0 22.0 7.0 5.0 12.0
BFD
16 USA Audrey FOLEY Lyc 132.0 101.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 8.0 (31.0) 24.0 13.0 4.0 5.0
17 CZE Linda DOKOUPILOVA 135.0 107.0 8.0 18.0 (28.0) 12.0 11.0 4.0 16.0 23.0 15.0
18 BRA Valentina GUIMARAES 175.0 137.0 7.0 22.0 21.0 18.0 (38.0) 20.0 19.0 22.0 8.0
VICTOR de ARAUJ
19 ISR Gaya DATIASHIVLI 187.0 141.0 (46.0) 25.0 14.0 4.0 30.0 25.0 9.0 17.0 17.0
BFD
20 MLT Lara MERTEN RMYC 174.0 148.0 19.0 13.0 16.0 25.0 12.0 16.0 23.0 24.0 (26.0)
21 FIN Amanda 176.0 149.0 3.0 23.0 25.0 26.0 10.0 11.0 26.0 (27.0) 25.0
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Team
Ece TUZUN

Aleksandra BORUCKA

Talia HAMLIN
Ciara MURPHY
Mia KLAEBOE

Thya WESTBOM

Line-Anneliek
PAHLER
Marina ESCUDERO

Julia MULLER
Chien TSAI TIEN
Neha THAKUR

Agnese CAIAFA
Abigail Koh Poh Ling
KOH

Jana SHALAAN

Natalia RODRIGUEZ

Constanza OLIVARES

Yizhuo LIU

Nelle LEENDERS

Aleksandra
VUJOSEVIC
Emily GAILLARD
Natasha BROWN
Darling ALFARO
Tarini de SILVA

Scarlett HADLEY

Club T
184.0
0S AZS 183.0
Poznan
182.0
CIsC 218.0
230.0
243.0
NRV 255.0
FVPR 256.0
UYCAS 263.0
268.0
IND 277.0
yacht club 275.0
punta del este
(YCPE)
CWSS 281.0
1223 288.0
318.0
319.0
333.0
331.0
336.0
AYC 347.0
SYC 360.0

FESAVELA 362.0

366.0

365.0

N
152.0

153.0

154.0
184.0
192.0

205.0

209.0

213.0
222.0
231.0
231.0

234.0

235.0

242.0

273.0
273.0

287.0

287.0
290.0

301.0

314.0

316.0

320.0

320.0

R1
21.0

26.0

12.0
23.0
14.0

18.0
(46.0)

BFD
27.0

24.0
11.0
15.0

20.0

22.0
(46.0)

BFD
30.0

(46.0)
BFD
31.0

34.0
25.0

28.0
29.0
32.0
35.0

33.0

R2
24.0

(30.0)

19.0
17.0

21.0
STP
27.0

28.0

34.0
37.0
31.0
21.0

33.0

32.0
30.0

STP
38.0

37.0
STP
35.0

39.0
40.0

43.0
41.0
42.0
45.0

(45.0)
STP

R3
12.0

26.0

17.0
20.0
22.0

27.0
30.0

24.0
31.0
(37.0)
36.0

35.0

29.0
33.0

32.0
34.0

(46.0)

DNC
39.0

40.0
43.0
41.0
38.0
44.0

42.0

R4
20.0

15.0

21.0
27.0
28.0

33.0

29.0

22.0
24.0
31.0
38.0

30.0

37.0

36.0

35.0
34.0

46.0

DNC
32.0

40.0

43.0

41.0

39.0

44.0

42.0

R5
20.0

4.0

13.0
(34.0)
24.0

7.0
18.0

(43.0)
40.0
28.0
220

(41.0)

19.0
16.0

STP
(45.0)

36.0
34.0

STP
(44.0)

32.0
21.0
37.0
39.0
29.0

42.0

R6
(32.0)

23.0

19.0
27.0
(38.0)
(38.0)
STP
13.0

39.0

(41.0)
29.0
18.0

26.0

21.0
15.0

34.0
30.0

28.0

44.0
35.0

36.0
40.0
43.0
33.0

42.0

R7
17.0

220

(28.0)
20.0
27.0

29.0
31.0

24.0
25.0
32.0
41.0

30.0

38.0
36.0

39.0
35.0

33.0

34.0
40.0

44.0
42.0
37.0

(46.0)

DNF
43.0

R8
16.0

18.0

25.0
26.0
29.0

28.0
31.0

20.0
19.0
36.0

(46.0)
DNF
30.0

(46.0)
DNF
35.0

33.0
32.0

46.0
DNF
34.0

(46.0)
DNF
(46.0)
DNF
(46.0)
DNF
(46.0)
DNF
46.0
DNF
37.0

R9

22.0
STP
19.0

28.0
24.0
27.0

36.0

29.0

23.0
22.0
33.0
40.0

30.0

37.0

41.0

32.0
35.0

34.0

31.0
38.0

43.0

43.0
STP
46.0
DNF
44.0

39.0



